2 Eyliil 2017 Cumartesi

4. Kosu Saat:19:30

ikramiye

Yetistirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

At fsmi
LESHLAA(7) (USA)
CERASTES(6)

ABSOLUTE BLAST(4) (IRE)
QURBAAN(3) (USA)
BELGIAN BILL(1) (GB)
SINYOR SAMIL(9)

MY BILLIONAIRE(2)
OGLUM BERATIM(8)

BENBATL(5) (GB)
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Yaris Sonuglari

G2/ULS

1.) 115.000 €
1.)28.750 €

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
STREET CRY (IRE) - VINE STREET (IRE)

ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - ALCINA

KODIAC (GB) - PERFECT FUN (GB)
SPEIGHTSTOWN (USA) - FLIP FLOP (FR)

EXCEED AND EXCEL (AUS) - GAY ROMANCE (GB)
SCARFACE - FIGARO

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - VASELINA (USA)

DAI JIN (GB) - SLY (GER)

DUBAWI (IRE) - NAHRAIN (GB)

57.50 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

2.)46.000 €
2.)11.500€

Siklet Jokey

57,5  J.QUINN

57,5 SBOYRAZ

58 E.GREATREX
60 F. X BERTRAS
60 H.CROUCH
57,5 HKARATAS
60 G.KOCAKAYA
57,5  UPOLAT

57,5  GMOSSE

3.)23.000 €
3.)5.750€

Sahip Antrenorii
GODOLPHIN SBIN SUROOR
HIK. KIZILCA IB.B.OGULLARI
K SOHI AWATSON
H. ALMAKTOUM F.ROHAUT
P.BYR. & BAKER  G.BAKER
KEM. KURT L.CAK
TUG. MUTLU SMUTLU
BUL. DOGAN M.ANAT
GODOLPHIN SBIN SUROOR

GUNUN GANYANI(7) 55,75 4, IKILi(6/7) 37,60 b, SIRALI IKiLi(7/6) 62,45 t, UCLU BAHIS(7/6/4) 68,28 ¥ Cikan 1 Atla: 9,40 ©

istanbul Hipdromu (62. Yaris Giinii)

2000 Sentetik

Derece

2.04.56
2.04.78
2.04.92
2.05.25
2.05.46
2.05.67
2.06.97
2.17.05

Kosmaz

4.)11.500€
4)2875€

Gny
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135
4,05
7,95

8,25

15,50

AGF
12.46(4)

8.78(5)
16.93(2)
3049(1)
14.18(3)
6.82(6)
5.36(7)
3.54(8)

1.43(9)
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